eiko.com1
Rev. July 2, 2024
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
K E Y  F E A T U R E S
C O N T R O L S  R E A D Y
Easily add controls anytime without the need for
additional wiring by using the screw-in receptacle.

• Service Repair Centers
eiko.com2
Rev. July 2, 2024
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada: 7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6 1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E T R A D I T I O N A L  W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
15127 LHS1-PS90-8FCCT-HDIM 90/75/60/50 4000/5000 13,500 150 120-347 4-Lamp 4 Foot T8/T12, up to 250W HID S-XDCTY9
15129 LHS1-PS160-8FCCT-HDIM 160/130/110/90 4000/5000 24,000 150 120-347 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-6L2391
15135 LHS1-PS160-8FCCT-VDIM 160/130/110/90 4000/5000 24,000 150 277-480 6 lamp 32W T8 or 4 lamp T5 HO or up to 400W HID S-9YS7L7
15131 LHS1-PS200-8FCCT-HDIM 200/180/160/140 4000/5000 30,000 150 120-347 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 600W HID S-C7K0F0
15132 LHS1-PS240-8FCCT-HDIM 240/220/200/180 4000/5000 36,000 150 120-347 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-VGXD62
15136 LHS1-PS240-8FCCT-VDIM 240/220/200/180 4000/5000 36,000 150 277-480 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 750W HID S-JWV16G
15133 LHS1-PS320-8FCCT-HDIM 320/300/280/260 4000/5000 48,000 150 120-347 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-JQSNLQ
15137 LHS1-PS320-8FCCT-VDIM 320/300/280/260 4000/5000 48,000 150 277-480 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-5RF4MK
15134 LHS1-PS440-8FCCT-HDIM 440/400/380/360 4000/5000 66,000 150 120-347 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-FB0R38
15138 LHS1-PS440-8FCCT-VDIM 440/400/380/360 4000/5000 66,000 150 277-480 6 lamp T5 HO or up to 1000W HID S-QX9GDJ
*All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 5000K
F A C T O R Y  I N S T A L L E D  O P T I O N S
C U S T O M  C O R D  L E N G T H C O R D  E N D A D D I T I O N A L  S U R G E  P R O T E C T I O N B A T T E R Y  B A C K U P